## **CIPP WET LINING REHAB OF SANITARY SEWER - 2016**

CONTRACT NO. 7748

DATE: 6/10/16

		Visu-Sewer, Inc		Michels Corporation	Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	McCann's Underground, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page 10701.0 - TRAFFIC CONTROL - LUMP						
SUM	1.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$12,629.00	\$34,380.70	\$5,000.00
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM 50902.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 8-INCH DIAMETER	1.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$8,570.90	\$5,000.00
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 50903.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 10-INCH DIAMETER	4982.00	\$24.30	\$121,062.60	\$30.00	\$32.60	\$38.00
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 50904.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 12-INCH DIAMETER	1145.00	\$25.00	\$28,625.00	\$25.00	\$35.20	\$53.00
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 50905.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 15-INCH DIAMETER	438.00	\$33.75	\$14,782.50	\$49.00	\$47.30	\$48.00
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F. 50906.0 - FURNISH AND INSTALL CIPP TO REHABILITATE 18-INCH DIAMETER	363.00	\$44.20	\$16,044.60	\$50.00	\$53.50	\$58.00
SANITARY SEWER MAINS - L.F.	2030.00	\$46.50	\$94,395.00	\$72.00	\$61.10	\$82.00
50909.0 - REINSTATE AND RECONNECT SERVICE OPENINGS - EACH 90030.0 - CIPP PIPELINE PRE-	30.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$102.00	\$1,156.20	\$200.00
TREATMENT - EACH	47.00	\$10.00	\$470.00	\$434.00	\$423.10	\$1,900.00
9 Items	Totals		\$284,129.70	\$415,444.00	\$464,411.40	\$563,839.00